Roto Rainer System
The proven self-travelling rotary
spreader and pump range
• Low energy requirement
• Five, easily adjusted travel speeds
• Can double as water irrigation machine
• Optional folding boom
• Low maintenance

Phases
Nominal
Power
kW (Hp)
Suction &
Delivery
Size
(male bsp)
Pum
p
RPM
Pressure - Bar - Metres head
Bar 4 6 8 10
PSI 60 90 120 150
Flow rate - m³/hr (imp gpm)
MONOC14BM21PH2.2 RPT7 1 2.2 (3) 2
”
267
3.5 (13) 3.3 (12) 3.0 (11) 2.4 (9)
MONOC14BM23PH2.2 RPT8 3 2.2 (3) 2
”
267
3.5 (13) 3.3 (12) 3.0 (11) 2.4 (9)
MONOC14BM51PH2.2 RPT9 1 2.2 (3) 2
”
413
5.5 (20) 5.3 (19) **5.0 (19)
MONOC14BM53PH2.2 RPT10 3 2.2 (3) 2
”
413  5.5 (20) 5.3 (19) **5.0 (19)
MONOC14BM51PH3.0 RPT11 1 3 (4) 2
”
443
6.2 (23) 5.9 (21) 5.5 (20) 4.8 (17)
MONOC14BM53PH3.0 RPT12 3 3 (4) 2
”
443
6.2 (23) 5.9 (21) 5.5 (20) 4.8 (17)
MONOC15BM103PH5.5 RPT13 3 5.5 (7.5) 3
”
442
12.3 (45) 12.0 (44) 11.3 (41) 10.5 (38)
MONOC15BM103PH7.5 RPT14 3 7.5 (10) 3
”
590
16.5 (61) 16.2 (61) 15.3 (56) 14.5 (53)
MONOC16BM103PH7.5(2) RPT15 3 7.5 (10) 3
”
350
17.0 (62) 17.0 (62) 16 (59) 15.5 (57)
**Max pressure 7 bar. Tested on water at 20ºC